



13<sup>th</sup> February, 2022

**BSE Ltd.**

Corporate Relation Department,  
Listing Department,  
Rotunda Building, PJ Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 023.

**Scrip Code : 533452**

**National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.**

Listing Department  
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G,  
Bandra Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East) Mumbai–400 051

**NSE Symbol: DELPHIFX**

**Sub.: Compliance under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.**

Dear Sir/Madam,

In continuation to our letter dated 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2022 for approving the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the 3<sup>rd</sup> quarter/9 months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 along with Limited Review Report of the Statutory Audit and pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith extract of newspaper copies of aforesaid Unaudited Financial Results, published in newspapers on 13<sup>th</sup> February, 2022.

This is for your kind information and record please.

**FOR DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED  
(ERSTWHILE EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LIMITED)**

  
**SHIVAM AGGARWAL**  
**COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER**  
**MEM. NO. 55785**

Encl: as above

**DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED  
(ERSTWHILE EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LIMITED)**

Regd. Office: 8th Floor, Manek Plaza, Kalina CST Road, Kolkalyan, Santacruz (E), Mumbai, Maharashtra-400098  
Website: [www.indiaforexonline.com](http://www.indiaforexonline.com) . E. mail : [corp.relations@ebixcash.com](mailto:corp.relations@ebixcash.com) . Phone: [+91-22-68649800](tel:+91-22-68649800)

CIN: L65990MH1985PLC037697



सर्वात मोठा बँकिंग घोटाळा! २८ बँकांना २२,८४२ कोटींचा चुना लावल्याचा आरोप

नवी दिल्ली, दि. १२ (वृत्तसंस्था) : बँकिंग घोटाळ्याप्रकरणी सीबीआयने एबीजी शिपयार्ड लिमिटेड कंपनी आणि कंपनीचे तत्कालीन अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक ऋषी कमलेश अग्रवाल यांच्यासह अन्य व्यक्तींविरुधात फसवणुकीचा गुन्हा दाखल केला आहे. स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडियाच्या नेतृत्वाखालील २८ बँकांच्या कंसोर्टियमसह २२,८४२ कोटी रुपयांच्या कथित फसवणुकीच्या संदर्भात एफआयआर दाखल करण्यात आला आहे. सीबीआयने दाखल केलेला हा बँकिंग फसवणुकीचा आतापर्यंतचा सर्वात मोठा गुन्हा आहे.

ऋषी कमलेश अग्रवाल यांच्या व्यतिरिक्त, सीबीआयने तत्कालीन कार्यकारी संचालक संधानम मुथुस्वामी, संचालक अश्विनी कुमार, सुशील कुमार अग्रवाल, रवी विमल नेवेटिया आणि आणखी एक कंपनी एबीजी इंटरनॅशनल प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड यांच्याविरुद्ध देखील गुन्हा दाखल केला आहे. या सर्वांच्या विरोधात गुन्हेगारी कट रचणे, फसवणूक करणे, विश्वासघात करणे आणि पदाचा गैरवापर केल्याप्रकरणी गुन्हा दाखल करण्यात आला आहे. ८ नोव्हेंबर २०१९ रोजी बँकेने पहिली तक्रार दाखल केली होती. यावर सीबीआयने



१२ मार्च २०२० रोजी काही स्पष्टीकरण मागवले होते. त्यानंतर बँकेने त्याच वर्षी ऑगस्टमध्ये नवीन तक्रार दाखल केली. जवळपास दीड वर्ष तपास केल्यानंतर सीबीआयने तक्रारीवर कारवाई

एक्सपोजर आहे. फारिनिंग ऑडिटमध्ये असे उघड झाले आहे की, २०१२-१७ दरम्यान, आरोपींनी एकमेकांच्या संगनमताने निधी वळवणे, अनियमितता आणि गुन्हेगारी विश्वास भंग यांसारख्या बेकायदेशीर कृत्ये केली. एफआयआरमध्ये असे म्हटले आहे की, बँकांनी ज्या उद्देशासाठी निधी जारी केला होता, त्याऐवजी तो अन्य काही कारणांसाठी वापरण्यात आला. दरम्यान, ABG Shipyard Ltd कंपनी जहाज बांधणी आणि जहाज दुरुस्तीचे काम करते. या कंपनीचे शिपयार्ड गुजरातमधील देहेज आणि सुरत येथे आहेत.

बजाज समूहाचे दिशादर्शक ज्येष्ठ उद्योगपती राहुल बजाज यांचं निधन

नवी दिल्ली, दि. १२ (वृत्तसंस्था) : ज्येष्ठ उद्योगक आणि बजाज समूहाचे दिशादर्शक राहुल बजाज यांचं शनिवारी निधन झालं. ते ८३ वर्षांचे होते. पाच दशकांमध्ये बजाज समूहाला नावारूपाला आणण्यात राहुल बजाज यांनी प्रचंड योगदान दिले आहे.

उद्योगात मोठं करण्यात राहुल बजाज यांचा मोठा वाटा आहे. २००१ मध्ये राहुल बजाज यांना 'पद्मभूषण' पुरस्काराने सन्मानित करण्यात आले.

रोल्या वर्षी राहुल बजाज यांनी बजाज ऑटोच्या अध्यक्षपदाचा राजीनामा दिला होता. पाच दशकांपासून त्यांनी बजाज ऑटोची धुरा यशस्वीरित्या सांभाळली होती. बजाज ऑटोला आघाडीवर नेण्यात राहुल बजाज यांना महत्त्वाचा आणि मोलाचा वाटा होता. राहुल बजाज यांच्यानंतर ६७ वर्षीय नीरज बजाज यांच्याकडे बजाज ऑटोच्या अध्यक्षपदाची धुरा सोपवण्यात आली होती.

राहुल बजाज यांचा जन्म १० जून १९३८ साली झाला. राहुल बजाज यांचे अर्थाशास्त्र



बजाज ऑटोच्या यशात मोलाचा वाटा राहुल बजाज सन १९६८ मध्ये बजाज ऑटोचे सीईओ झाले. यानंतर ३० व्या वर्षी जेव्हा राहुल बजाज यांनी 'बजाज ऑटो लिमिटेड'च्या मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी पदाचा कार्यभार स्वीकारला, तेव्हा हे पद मिळविणारे ते सर्वात तरुण भारतीय असल्याचे सांगितले जाते. यानंतर बजाजने एका निरंकुश पद्धतीने उत्पादन केले आणि स्वतःला देशातील सर्वात मोठ्या कंपन्यांपैकी एक बनविण्यात यश मिळविले.

वर्ष १९६५ मध्ये ३ कोटींच्या उलाढालीवरून सन २००८ मध्ये बजाजने सुमारे १० हजार कोटींची उलाढाल गाठली.

आणि विधीमध्ये पदवीपर्यंतचे शिक्षण पूर्ण झाले आहे. त्यांनी हॉवर्ड विद्यापीठातून 'एमबीए'चेही शिक्षण घेतले आहे. राहुल बजाज हे १९६८ मध्ये बजाज ऑटोमध्ये कार्यकारी अधिकारी या पदी रुजू झाले. बजाज या उद्योग समूहाला वाहन उद्योगात मोठं करण्यात राहुल बजाज यांचा मोठा वाटा आहे.

२००१ मध्ये राहुल बजाज यांना 'पद्मभूषण' पुरस्काराने सन्मानित करण्यात आले. बजाज या उद्योग समूहाला वाहन

RUTTONSHA इंटर्नॅशनल रेक्ट्रीफायर लिमिटेड नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : १३१/१४१, सोलापूर १, बी-ब्लॉक, १ ला मजला, साकी विहार रोड, पूर्व, अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई - ४०० ०७२. वृ. क्र. : ०२२-२८४९१९६ फॅक्स : ०२२-२८४९१९५९ ई-मेल : secretarial@ruttonsha.com वेबसाइट : www.ruttonsha.com

Table with 5 columns: अनु. क्र., विवरण, तिमाही अखेर, नऊमहिने अखेर, संपूर्ण विवरण अखेर. Rows include financial data for various quarters.

रुटोन्शा इंटर्नॅशनल रेक्ट्रीफायर लिमिटेडकरिता सही/- पिणुष जी. शाह संचालक दि. ११ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२

DELPHI इलेक्ट्रो व्हर्ल्ड मनी लिमिटेड (पूर्वीचे एबीएसकॅश व्हर्ल्ड मनी इंडिया लिमिटेड म्हणून) सीआयएन : L65990MH1985PLC037697 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ८ या मजला, माणेंक प्लाझा, कलिना सीएसटी रोड, विधानमार्ग मार्ग, कलिना, सांताक्रुझ पूर्व, मुंबई ४०० ०१८. वृ. क्र. : +९१-२२-६२८८१५०० ई-मेल : corp.relations@ebixcash.com वेबसाइट : www.indiaforexonline.com दि. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमहिने अखेरकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

Table with 5 columns: अनु. क्र., विवरण, तिमाही अखेर, नऊमहिने अखेर, वर्ष अखेर. Rows include financial data for various quarters.

डेलफी व्हर्ल्ड मनी लिमिटेड यांच्याकरिता (पूर्वीचे एबीएसकॅश व्हर्ल्ड मनी इंडिया लिमिटेड म्हणून) सही/- सत्य्या मुण्ण कौटुक अग्रवाल दि. ११ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२

ग्लॅन्स फायनान्स लिमिटेड सीआयएन : L65920MH1994PLC081333 ५, किताब महल, १९२, डॉ. डी. पंत रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई ४०० ००१. ईमेल : glance@glancefin.com वेबसाइट : www.glancefin.in वृ. क्र. : ०२२-४०१००९१३ दि. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमहिने अखेरकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

Table with 5 columns: अनु. क्र., विवरण, तिमाही अखेर, नऊमहिने अखेर, तिमाही अखेर. Rows include financial data for various quarters.

ग्लॅन्स फायनान्स लिमिटेडकरिता सही/- नरेंद्र कर्णावत संचालक डीआयएन : ०००२७१३० दि. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१

सुकन्या समृद्धी योजनेत गुंतवणूक करून मुलीसाठी मिळवा १५ लाख रुपये

नवी दिल्ली, दि. १२ (वृत्तसंस्था) : देशात मुलींच्या कल्याणासाठी अनेक योजना आहेत. परंतु सुकन्या समृद्धी या योजनेत गुंतवणूक केल्यास तुमच्या मुलीच्या शिक्षणापासून ते लग्नापर्यंतचा सर्व खर्च भागवता येईल. ही योजना वार्षिक ७.६% व्याजदर देते. ही योजना पोस्ट ऑफिसमधूनही सुकन्या समृद्धी योजनेत गुंतवणूक करायला येते. त्यानंतर तुम्हाला ६ वर्षे व्याज मिळत राहील. उदाहरणार्थ, जर तुमची मुलगी ५ वर्षांची असेल, तर तुम्हाला २० वर्षे गुंतवणूक करायला येते. त्यानंतर, पुढील ६ वर्षे व्याज जमा होत राहील आणि मॅच्युरिटी कालावधी संपल्यानंतर संपूर्ण रक्कम मिळेल.

आवश्यक आहे. या एका कागदपत्राशिवाय खाते उघडता येणार नाही. याशिवाय पालकांना त्यांचे ओळखपत्रही द्यावे लागणार आहे. तसेच हे खाते किमान २५० रुपयांमध्ये उघडता येते. त्यानंतर खात्यात १०० रुपयांच्या पटीत जमा करावे लागतात. सुकन्या समृद्धी खाते उघडल्यानंतर, तुम्हाला १५ वर्षे नियमितपणे गुंतवणूक करावी लागेल. त्यानंतर तुम्हाला ६ वर्षे व्याज मिळत राहील. उदाहरणार्थ, जर तुमची मुलगी ५ वर्षांची असेल, तर तुम्हाला २० वर्षे गुंतवणूक करायला येते. त्यानंतर, पुढील ६ वर्षे व्याज जमा होत राहील आणि मॅच्युरिटी कालावधी संपल्यानंतर संपूर्ण रक्कम मिळेल.

सुकन्या समृद्धी खात्यातील किमान शिल्लक न ठेवल्याने खाते अनियमित होते. नियमित करण्यासाठी दरवर्षी ५० रुपये दंड भरावा लागतो. त्याच वेळी तुम्हाला योजनेची किमान रक्कम देखील भरावी लागेल. जर तुम्ही दंड भरला नाही, तर तुमचे खाते बचतीमध्ये रूपांतरित होईल आणि तुम्हाला बचत खात्याचे ४ टक्के व्याज मिळेल. सुकन्या समृद्धी योजनेत उघडल्याच्या तारखेपासून २१ वर्षे सुरू ठेवता येते. मुलगी १८ वर्षांची झाल्यानंतर यातून ५० टक्के रक्कम शिक्षणासाठी काढता येते.

सुकन्या समृद्धी खाते तुम्ही जन्म मुलगीचे जन्म प्रमाणपत्र बँक आणि पोस्ट ऑफिसास देणे

CSB Bank Corporate Identity Number - U65191KL1920PLC000175 Mahim Branch:- Shop No. 6 & 7, Openers Industrial Estate, Gabriel Road, Mahim West, Mumbai 400016 Phone: 022, 24459341, Mob No 8108718940 Email: mahimwest@csb.co.in, website: www.csb.co.in PUBLIC NOTICE ON AUCTION OF PLEDGED GOLD ORNAMENT

Table with 5 columns: अनु. क्र., विवरण, तिमाही अखेर, नऊमहिने अखेर, तिमाही अखेर. Rows include financial data for various quarters.

क्रीएटीव्ह न्यूटेक लिमिटेड पूर्वीचे क्रीएटीव्ह पेरिफेरल अँड डिस्ट्रीब्युशन लिमिटेड म्हणून ज्ञात नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ३ रा व ४ था मजला, प्लॉट क्र. १३७बी, कांदिवली को-ओप. इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट लिमिटेड, चारकोप, कांदिवली पश्चिम, मुंबई ४०० ०६७. वृ. क्र. : +९१-२२-५०६१ २७०० ई-मेल : cs@creativeindia.com वेबसाइट : www.creativeindia.com सीआयएन : L52392MH2004PLC148754 दि. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमहिने अखेरकरिता एकत्रित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल


**DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED**  
 (Erstwhile EbixCash World Money India Limited)

 Regd. Office: 8<sup>th</sup> Floor, Manek Plaza, Kalina CST Road, VidyaNagri Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (East),  
 Mumbai 400 098.  
 Tel: +91-22-62881500, Email: corp.relations@ebixcash.com, Website: www.indiaforexonline.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>st</sup> DECEMBER 2021**

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,750.30	1,861.45	3,549.15	5,593.54	9,508.04	11,848.82
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	196.86	352.03	1,927.08	1,201.85	5,153.81	5,796.24
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	101.76	233.65	1,442.07	704.86	3,856.70	4,077.82
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	101.01	232.15	1,440.57	702.60	3,870.19	4,068.46
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79
6	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	* 0.91	* 2.1	* 4.47	* 6.33	* 34.66	* 36.65
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	* 0.91	* 2.1	* 4.47	* 6.33	* 34.66	* 36.65

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the un-audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)), ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and Company's website [www.indiaforexonline.com](http://www.indiaforexonline.com).
- The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2022.

**FOR DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED**  
 (ERSTWHILE EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LIMITED)

 Sd/-  
**SATYA BUSHAN KOTRU**  
 CHAIRMAN  
 01729176

 DATE: 11<sup>th</sup> FEBRUARY, 2022  
 PLACE: NOIDA

**JAIPRAKASH ASSOCIATES LIMITED**

Regd. Office : Sector 128, Noida 201 304 [U.P.]

Head Office: 'JA House', 63, Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi - 110 057

Phone : + 91 (120) 4609000; FAX : + 91 (120) 4609464; CIN : L14106UP1995PLC019017 Website : www.jalindia.com, E-mail: jal.investor@jalindia.co.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>st</sup> DECEMBER, 2021**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020	Year Ended 31.03.2021	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020	Year Ended 31.03.2021
		[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Audited]	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Audited]
1.	Total Income from Operations	108176	308311	90185	434287	188858	506246	144035	640566
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period [before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items]	(29896)	(71422)	(18980)	(24434)	(33590)	(93559)	(30849)	(68592)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax [after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items]	(29896)	(71422)	(18980)	(25717)	(33590)	(93559)	(30849)	(65864)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax [after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items]	(30556)	(72593)	(19386)	(27140)	(34834)	(95241)	(30206)	(66731)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(30556)	(72593)	(19386)	(26447)	(34823)	(95311)	(30200)	(66044)
6.	Equity Share Capital [of ₹ 2/- per share]	49092	49092	48649	48885	49092	49092	48649	48885
7.	Other Equity [excluding Revaluation Reserve]	-	-	-	713050	-	-	-	107331
8.	Earnings Per Share [of ₹ 2/- per share] [for continuing and discontinued operations]:								
	Basic	₹ (1.25)	₹ (2.96)	₹ (0.80)	₹ (1.11)	₹ (1.40)	₹ (3.82)	₹ (1.22)	₹ (2.72)
	Diluted	₹ (1.25)	₹ (2.96)	₹ (0.80)	₹ (1.11)	₹ (1.40)	₹ (3.82)	₹ (1.22)	₹ (2.72)

**Note:**

 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter & Nine Months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website [www.jalindia.com](http://www.jalindia.com).

 Place : Greater Noida  
 Dated : 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2022

 MANOJ GAUR  
 Executive Chairman  
 DIN - 00008480

**HINDCON CHEMICALS LIMITED**

CIN :- L24117WB1998PLC087800

 Registered Office :- 62B, Braunfeld Row, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700 027  
 Email id :- [contactus@hindcon.com](mailto:contactus@hindcon.com), Website :- [www.hindcon.com](http://www.hindcon.com)
**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>st</sup> DECEMBER, 2021**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results			Consolidated Results		
		Quarter ended on 31/12/2021	Year to date as on 31/12/2021	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous Year 31/12/2020	Quarter ended on 31/12/2021	Year to date as on 31/12/2021	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous Year 31/12/2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,692.04	4,358.36	1,296.52	1,698.51	4,627.69	1,299.41
2	Net Profit for the period (Before Tax and Exceptional items)	157.69	471.07	163.17	163.42	452.28	165.17
3	Net Profit/(Losses) for the period before tax (After Exceptional items)	157.69	471.07	163.17	163.42	452.28	165.17
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after Tax)	134.69	460.05	181.46	127.88	432.17	192.58
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹10/- each)	1,023.81	1,023.81	1,023.81	767.20	767.20	767.20
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (Face Value ₹10/- each) (not Annualised)	1.10	3.48	1.19	1.39	3.98	1.61

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the National Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the company's Website - (<https://www.hindcon.com>) and National Stock Exchange website - ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)).
- The Company has prepared the Consolidated Financial Statement on annual basis and the Consolidated financial figures include subsidiary of the Company viz Hindcon Solutions Pvt Ltd.
- The Statutory Auditors have provided un-modified report on Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidate) for quarter & nine months ended on 31.12.2021.
- The previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary, to confirm to the current period figures.

 For and on behalf of the Board  
 Hindcon Chemicals Limited  
 Sd/-  
 (Sanjay Goenka)  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN - 00848190

 Place : Kolkata  
 Date : February 12, 2022.

**VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED**

 Regd. Office: Plot No.20, Sector-I, Survey No.64, 4th Floor, HUDA Techno Enclave, Hyderabad - 500 081, Telangana.  
 Phone No.040-23119695 / 40349999 Fax.No.040-40349828,  
 email: [secretarial.viceroy@gmail.com](mailto:secretarial.viceroy@gmail.com), [www.viceroyhotels.in](http://www.viceroyhotels.in), CIN:L55101TG1965PLC001048

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021**

(₹. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2021	QUARTER ENDED 30-09-2021	QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2020	9 MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2021	9 MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2020	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2021	QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2021	QUARTER ENDED 30-09-2021	QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2020	9 MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2021	9 MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2020	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
<b>Income</b>												
(a) Revenue from operations	1,697.47	1,065.06	887.36	3,241.50	1,422.60	2,206.75	2319.11	1564.35	1,251.64	4,536.84	1,943.87	3,476.48
(b) Other Income	62.77	135.00	70.92	230.06	110.30	267.54	96.71	162.74	128.53	348.43	243.50	587.87
<b>Total Income</b>	<b>1,760.24</b>	<b>1,200.07</b>	<b>958.28</b>	<b>3,471.56</b>	<b>1,532.90</b>	<b>2,474.29</b>	<b>2415.82</b>	<b>1727.09</b>	<b>1,380.17</b>	<b>4885.27</b>	<b>2,187.37</b>	<b>4,064.35</b>
<b>Expenses</b>												
(a) Cost of materials consumed	357.47	249.47	229.87	719.44	331.58	551.70	1109.58	922.37	412.80	2,217.54	587.50	1,631.15
(b) Employee benefits expense	347.70	310.16	302.08	963.54	670.44	1,027.96	352.07	344.84	355.80	1,034.56	819.62	1,237.58
(c) Fuel, Power and Light	168.37	128.07	94.10	383.65	252.94	373.10	175.48	134.05	125.85	408.76	317.75	438.41
(d) Finance Cost	2.61	15.70	0.02	18.33	7.26	30.24	8.99	16.97	3.55	28.14	14.38	60.76
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	212.43	212.47	212.62	637.35	637.57	849.90	212.43	207.33	246.88	642.89	750.07	994.34
(f) Other expenses	661.89	408.13	563.94	1,298.43	1,194.00	1,654.91	797.69	1136.67	623.76	2,253.56	1,471.36	2,145.18
<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>1,750.47</b>	<b>1,324.01</b>	<b>1,402.63</b>	<b>4,020.74</b>	<b>3,093.79</b>	<b>4,487.81</b>	<b>2656.24</b>	<b>2762.23</b>	<b>1,768.64</b>	<b>6585.45</b>	<b>3,960.68</b>	<b>6507.42</b>
<b>Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional items and Tax</b>	<b>9.77</b>	<b>(123.94)</b>	<b>(444.35)</b>	<b>(549.18)</b>	<b>(1560.89)</b>	<b>(2013.52)</b>	<b>(240.42)</b>	<b>(1,035.14)</b>	<b>(388.47)</b>	<b>(1700.18)</b>	<b>(1773.31)</b>	<b>(2443.07)</b>
Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Profit / (Loss) before Tax</b>	<b>9.77</b>	<b>(123.94)</b>	<b>(444.35)</b>	<b>(549.18)</b>	<b>(1560.89)</b>	<b>(2013.52)</b>	<b>(240.42)</b>	<b>(1,035.14)</b>	<b>(388.47)</b>	<b>(1700.18)</b>	<b>(1773.31)</b>	<b>(2443.07)</b>
<b>Tax expense</b>												
- Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Deferred Tax	(20.47)	(117.29)	(96.30)	(61.86)	(289.10)	(386.08)	(20.47)	(104.42)	(74.07)	(50.76)	(222.37)	(386.21)
<b>Profit / (Loss) for the period from Continuing operations</b>	<b>(10.70)</b>	<b>(241.23)</b>	<b>(348.05)</b>	<b>(611.04)</b>	<b>(1271.79)</b>	<b>(1627.44)</b>	<b>(260.89)</b>	<b>(1139.56)</b>	<b>(314.40)</b>	<b>(1750.94)</b>	<b>(1550.94)</b>	<b>(2,056.86)</b>
Extraordinary Item	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
i) items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss Account	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
ii) items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss Account	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the period</b>	<b>(10.70)</b>	<b>(241.23)</b>	<b>(348.05)</b>	<b>(611.04)</b>	<b>(1271.79)</b>	<b>(1627.44)</b>	<b>(260.89)</b>	<b>(1139.56)</b>	<b>(314.40)</b>	<b>(1750.94)</b>	<b>(1550.94)</b>	<b>(2,056.86)</b>
<b>Paid-up equity share capital</b>	<b>4240.52</b>	<b>4240.52</b>	<b>4240.52</b>	<b>4240.52</b>	<b>4240.52</b>	<b>4240.52</b>	<b>4240.52</b>	<b>4240.52</b>	<b>4240.52</b>	<b>4240.52</b>	<b>4240.52</b>	<b>4240.52</b>
(Face Value : Rs.10/- per share)												
<b>Earnings per share</b>												
(Face value of Rs.10/- each)												
(a) Basic	(0.03)	(0.57)	(0.82)	(1.44)	(3.00)	(3.84)	(0.62)	(2.69)	(0.74)	(4.13)	(3.66)	(4.85)
(b) Diluted	(0.03)	(0.57)	(0.82)	(1.44)	(3.00)	(3.84)	(0.62)	(2.69)	(0.74)	(4.13)	(3.66)	(4.85)

**NOTES:**

- The above results have been approved in the Board meeting held on 12.02.2022. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out auditors report for the Quarter ended 31.12.2021
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com), [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website: [www.viceroyhotels.in](http://www.viceroyhotels.in)).

**For VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED**

 Sd/-  
 Karuchola KoteswaraRao  
 Resolution Professional in the matter of  
 Regn.No.IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00039/2017-18/10301

 Place : Hyderabad  
 Date : 12-02-2022

**SANGAL PAPERS LIMITED (CIN: L21015UP1980PLC005138)**

 REGD. OFFICE: VILL. BHAINSA, 22KM STONE, MEERUT-MAWANA ROAD,  
 P.O. SANDHAN, MAWANA, UP-250 401, Tel: 01233-271137, 271515, 274324  
 website: [www.sangalpapers.com](http://www.sangalpapers.com), e-mail: [accounts@sangalpapers.com](mailto:accounts@sangalpapers.com),

**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021. (₹ in Lakh)**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Nine months ended upto 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1	Total income from operations	3,979.35	11,669.17	3,197.49
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	30.81	107.14	(123.90)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for			

BANAS FINANCE LIMITED						
L65910MH1983PLC030142						
Address: E-109, CRYSTAL PLAZA, NEW LINK ROAD, ANDHERI (WEST), MUMBAI MH 400053 IN						
Email id: banasfin@gmail.com, website: www.banasfinance.wordpress.com						
(EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2021)						
Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31st December 2021	Quarter ended 31st December 2020	Year ended 31st March 2021	Quarter ended 31st December 2021	Quarter ended 31st December 2020	Year ended 31st March 2021
	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1 Total income from operations	5850.250	328.920	1446.990	5850.25	328.920	1446.990
2 Net Profit/Loss for the Period Before tax and exceptional items	5304.820	916.110	954.640	5304.82	916.110	954.640
3 Net Profit / (Loss) before tax after exceptional items	5304.820	916.110	954.640	5304.82	916.110	954.640
4 Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	5304.820	916.110	1121.760	5304.82	916.110	1121.760
5 Total Comprehensive Income	5310.960	916.110	1133.920	5289.14	916.110	1178.070
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	2564.870	2564.870	2564.870	2564.870	2564.870	2564.870
7 Earning Per Share Basic	20.710	3.570	4.420	20.620	3.570	4.590
Diluted	20.710	3.570	4.420	20.620	3.570	4.590

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.banasfinance.com

FOR BANAS FINANCE LIMITED  
SD/-  
GIRRAJ KISHOR AGRAWAL  
DIRECTOR  
DIN: 00290959

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 11-02-2022

KINETIC ENGINEERING LIMITED				
Regd. Office : D-1 Block, Plot No. 18/2, M.I.D.C, Chinchwad, Pune - 411 019				
Ph.: 91-20-66142078, Fax: +91-20-66142088/89   Email: kelinvestors@kineticindia.com				
Website: www.kineticindia.com   CIN : L35912MH1970PLC014819				
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended Dec 31 2021	Nine months Ended Dec 31 2021	Quarter ended Dec 31 2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Revenue from operations	2,882	8,847	2,639
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	13	91	(72)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	13	91	(72)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	13	91	(72)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	13	91	(69)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,771	1,771	1,771
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs 10 each)			
	Basic:	0.08	0.52	(0.39)
	Diluted:	0.08	0.52	(0.39)

Notes:  
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Results for quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 are available on the stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kineticindia.com. (2) The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 11, 2022. (3) Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary, to conform to current period's presentation.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
For Kinetic Engineering Limited  
SD/-  
A. A. Firodia  
Managing Director  
DIN : 00332204

Date : February 11<sup>th</sup>, 2022  
Place : Pune

CINERAD COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED				
CIN : L92100WB1986PLC218825				
Registered Office : Subul Dutt Building, 13, Brabourne Road, Kolkata 700 001.				
Telephone : 033 2231 5686, E-mail : cinerad@responce.in				
Website : www.cineradcommunications.com				
STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021				
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended Dec. 31, 2021	Nine Months ended Dec. 31, 2021	Quarter ended Dec. 31, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2021
	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
Total income from operations (net)	1,561	4,651	0,010	7,676
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-0.485	-5.654	-1.867	-5.395
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	-0.485	-5.654	-1.867	-5.395
Equity Share Capital	520,000	520,000	520,000	520,000
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	0,000	0,000	0,000	-389,587
Earnings Per Share (before extra ordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:	-0.009	-0.109	-0.036	-0.104
Diluted:	-0.009	-0.109	-0.036	-0.104
Earnings Per Share (after extra ordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:	-0.009	-0.109	-0.036	-0.104
Diluted:	-0.009	-0.109	-0.036	-0.104

NOTE :  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2021 is available on the Company's and Stock Exchange websites.  
Company's website : http://www.cineradcommunications.com/Unaudited-financial-results.htm  
BSE Limited : www.bseindia.com

NOTES :  
1) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 12th February 2022.  
2) In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of the financial results of Cinerad Communications Limited for the quarter ended 31st December 2021. There are no qualifications in the limited review report issued for the said period.

For and on behalf of the Board of  
CINERAD COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED  
SD/-  
Pradeep Kumar Daga  
Director  
DIN : 00080515

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 12.02.2022

KFC Keralita Financial Corporation					
Regd. Office Vellayambalam, Thiruvananthapuram - 695033, Kerala					
Tel : +91-471-2737500, Website: www.kfc.org, Email: accounts@kfc.org					
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2021					
Sl No	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021	Year ended 31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	36873.66	34220.11	49094.29	41091.83
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3230.47	8619.04	1282.98	3006.66
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2180.47	8419.04	657.93	1836.64
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	42650.43	42650.43	42650.43	22650.43
5	Reserves, Excluding Revaluation Reserves	27146.08	33243.12	25184.33	24824.08
6	Net worth	69796.51	75893.55	67834.76	47474.50
7	Outstanding Debt	357651.83	454822.34	426918.02	302798.36
8	Debt Equity Ratio	5.12	5.99	6.29	6.38
9	Capital Adequacy Ratio (%)	20.29	22.40	22.85	22.40
10	Earnings Per Share (Rs.) Basic	5.26	19.74	1.62	7.65
11	Diluted EPS	5.26	19.74	1.62	7.64

1. Asset classification and provisioning for NPA have been made as per the guidelines of RBI/ SIDBI.  
2. Previous figures are regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary to conform to current year's requirement.  
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> December 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the aforementioned results are available on the Corporation's website "www.kfc.org" and on the website www.bseindia.com

SD/-  
Sanjay Kaul IAS  
Chairman & Managing Director

Date : 11.02.2022

DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED							
(Erstwhile EbixCash World Money India Limited)							
CIN: L65990MH1985PLC037697							
Regd. Office: 8 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Manek Plaza, Kalina CST Road, VidyaNagri Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 098.							
Tel: +91-22-62881500, Email: corp.relations@ebixcash.com, Website: www.indiaforexonline.com							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 <sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER 2021							
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,750.30	1,861.45	3,549.15	5,593.54	9,508.04	11,848.82
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	196.86	352.03	1,927.08	2,101.85	5,153.81	5,796.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	101.76	233.65	1,442.07	704.86	3,856.70	4,077.82
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	101.01	232.15	1,440.57	702.60	3,870.19	4,068.46
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79
6	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinuing operations) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	* 0.91	* 2.1	* 4.47	* 6.33	* 34.66	* 36.65
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	* 0.91	* 2.1	* 4.47	* 6.33	* 34.66	* 36.65

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the un-audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.indiaforexonline.com.  
2. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2022.

FOR DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED  
(ERSTWHILE EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LIMITED)

SD/-  
SATYA BUSHAN KOTRU  
CHAIRMAN  
01729176

DATE: 11<sup>th</sup> FEBRUARY, 2022  
PLACE: NOIDA

THIRANI PROJECTS LIMITED				
CIN : L45209WB1983PLC036538				
Regd. Office : Subul Dutt Building, 13, Brabourne Road, Mezzanine Floor, Kolkata- 700 001, (W.B.), India				
Telephone : 033 2231 5686, E-mail : info@thiraniprojects.com,				
Website : www.thiraniprojects.com				
STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021				
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended Dec. 31, 2021	Nine Months ended Dec. 31, 2021	Quarter ended Dec. 31, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2021
	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
Total income from operations (net)	26,731	70,171	28,257	81,438
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	16,564	52,553	19,844	-17,409
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax "Net (after Extraordinary Items)"	16,564	52,553	19,844	-17,409
Equity Share Capital	2021,288	2021,288	2021,288	2021,288
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	0,000	0,000	0,000	-49,268
Earnings Per Share (before extra ordinary items) "(of Rs. 10/- each)"				
Basic:	0.082	0.260	0.098	-0.086
Diluted:	0.082	0.260	0.098	-0.086
"Earnings Per Share (after extra ordinary items) "(of Rs. 10/- each)"				
Basic:	0.082	0.260	0.098	-0.086
Diluted:	0.082	0.260	0.098	-0.086

NOTE :  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 is available on the Company's and Stock Exchange websites.  
Company's website : http://www.thiraniprojects.com/financial-result.php  
BSE Limited : www.bseindia.com

NOTES :  
1) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2022.  
2) In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of the financial results of Thirani Projects Limited for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021. There are no qualifications in the limited review report issued for the said period.

For and on behalf of the Board of  
THIRANI PROJECTS LIMITED  
SD/-  
UTPAL DEY  
(Managing Director)  
DIN : 06931935

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 12.02.2022

GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited					
CIN : L74999TG2005PLC059013					
Registered office: Paigah House, 156-159, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad-500 003 (Telangana)					
Phone No: 040-2790 2663/64, Fax: 040-2790 2665					
Website: www.gvk.com; Email: sanjeevkumar.singh@gvk.com					
Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2021					
Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Nine months ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.03.2021
Net sales / income from operations	-	-	1,013	-	1,644
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(30)	4,916	1,494	4,851	(21,283)
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(30)	4,916	1,494	4,851	(21,283)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) - (not annualised)					
a) Basic (in Rs.)	(0.00)	0.31	0.09	0.31	(1.35)
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.00)	0.31	0.09	0.31	(1.35)
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) - (not annualised)					
a) Basic (in Rs.)	(0.00)	0.31	0.09	0.31	(1.35)
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.00)	0.31	0.09	0.31	(1.35)

Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Nine months ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.03.2021
Net sales / income from operations	9,502	9,036	9,282	25,611	21,943
Profit/(Loss) for the period from Continuing operations after tax	21,973	(10,800)	(2,526)	10,038	(16,364)
Profit/(Loss) for the period from Discontinuing operations after tax (after Extraordinary items)	0	2,501	(4,593)	2,43,944	(55,895)
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	21,973	2,39,501	(7,119)	2,53,982	(72,259)
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	21,973	2,39,501	(7,119)	2,53,982	(72,259)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet					
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (before extraordinary items) - (not annualised)					
- Continuing operations	1.39	(0.67)	(0.16)	0.64	(1.02)
- Discontinuing operations	0.00	15.84	(0.32)	15.78	(2.50)
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (after extraordinary items) - (not annualised)					
- Continuing operations	1.39	(0.67)	(0.16)	0.64	(1.02)
- Discontinuing operations	0.00	15.84	(0.32)	15.78	(2.50)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) or NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the company.

Note: The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 10, 2022 and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 10, 2022.

For GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited  
P V Prasanna Reddy  
Whole-time Director

Place: Hyderabad

Shriram EPC Engineering the future						
Shriram EPC Limited						
Registered Office: 4 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Bascon Futura SV, Door No. 10/1, Venkatarayana Road, T. Nagar, Chennai - 600017.						
Website : www.shriramepc.com Corporate Identity Number : L74210TN2000PLC045167						
Ph.: 044-49005555; Fax: 044-49015655; Email: tsr@shriramepc.com						
Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Nine Months Ended 31 December 2021						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	8,193.92	9,304.34	13,177.05	24,493.95	42,530.38
2	Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-6,664.34	-2,623.20	-6,042.55	-12,835.33	-12,027.89
3	Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-6,664.34	-2,623.20	-6,050.96	-12,835.33	-12,070.94
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-6,595.10	-2,621.96	-6,041.44	-12,760.52	-12,051.68
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	97,152.90	97,152.90	97,152.90	97,152.90	97,152.90